

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2867/2007

CALCUTTA STOCK EXCHANGE ASSN.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANOJ KUMAR AGARWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 31/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Partha Sil, Adv.

for Mr. Ghanshyam Joshi, Adv.

Mr. T.C. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

Office has to explain that why order dated 28.11.2007 regarding rectification of the data base so as to disclose the names of all the concerned Advocates on-record is not complied with till date.

Office has to comply with the same within a week, under written intimate to the undersigned, without fail.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar