

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2867/2007
(From the judgement and order dated 28/02/2007 in CRR No. 85/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

CALCUTTA STOCK EXCHANGE ASSN.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANOJ KUMAR AGARWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 28/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ghanshyam Joshi,Adv.

Mr. B.K. Pal,Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Perused the letter.

List after two weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vijay Dhawan]
Court Master